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22 Etapa CKDF 2023
]
Warm Up GUARA - DF 0,000 Km H
2° - Cadete/Mirim 17/03/2023 15:30 . ....
Treino (30:00 Tempo) iniciado em 15:33:44
Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
28 45.751 +1.354 16:03:11.482
(21) PEDRO SANTA ROSA 29 45.106 +0.709 16:03:56.588
1 46.005 +2.760 15:35:26.049
2 44.441 +1.196 15:36:10.490
3 43.798 +0.553 15:36:54.288
4 43.713 +0.468 15:37:38.001
5 43.542 +0.297 15:38:21.543
6 2:29.021 +1:45.776 15:40:50.564
7 43.757 +0.512 15:41:34.321
8 43.905 +0.660 15:42:18.226
9 43.618 +0.373 15:43:01.844
10 43.482 +0.237 15:43:45.326
11 43.565 +0.320 15:44:28.891
12 43.757 +0.512 15:45:12.648
13 43.792 +0.547 15:45:56.440
14 43.284 +0.039 15:46:39.724
15 43.348 +0.103 15:47:23.072
16 43.245 15:48:06.317
17 43.469 +0.224 15:48:49.786
18 3:32.756 +2:49.511 15:52:22.542
19 43.890 +0.645 15:53:06.432
20 43.743 +0.498 15:53:50.175
21 43.427 +0.182 15:54:33.602
22 43.849 +0.604 15:55:17.451
23 43.709 +0.464 15:56:01.160
24 43.395 +0.150 15:56:44.555
25 43.404 +0.159 15:57:27.959
26 3:10.271 +2:27.026 16:00:38.230
27 43.759 +0.514 16:01:21.989
28 45.964 +2.719 16:02:07.953
29 43.552 +0.307 16:02:51.505
30 43.850 +0.605 16:03:35.355
(38) LUCAS HIDA
1 47.355 +2.958 15:35:31.000
2 47.590 +3.193 15:36:18.590
3 45.883 +1.486 15:37:04.473
4 45.003 +0.606 15:37:49.476
5 45.334 +0.937 15:38:34.810
6 45.721 +1.324 15:39:20.531
7 44,901 +0.504 15:40:05.432
8 45.037 +0.640 15:40:50.469
9 1:19.296 +34.899 15:42:09.765
10 45.407 +1.010 15:42:55.172
11 45.582 +1.185 15:43:40.754
12 44,942 +0.545 15:44:25.696
13 2:10.454 +1:26.057 15:46:36.150
14 45.593 +1.196 15:47:21.743
15 45.559 +1.162 15:48:07.302
16 44.970 +0.573 15:48:52.272
17 44.465 +0.068 15:49:36.737
18 2:45.686 +2:01.289 15:52:22.423
19 44.964 +0.567 15:53:07.387
20 44.667 +0.270 15:53:52.054
21 4:03.356 +3:18.959 15:57:55.410
22 45.914 +1.517 15:58:41.324
23 44.764 +0.367 15:59:26.088
24 44.787 +0.390 16:00:10.875
25 44.839 +0.442 16:00:55.714
26 45.620 +1.223 16:01:41.334
27 44.397 16:02:25.731
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